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Name

The School Story
Activity #5 e Vocabulary
Use After Reading Chapters 18-20

contract (145)

draft (164)

relieved (186) segment (189)

Directions: Choose one vocabulary word from the list above. Turn to the page on which it is

used in The School Story. Complete the word map below.

Synonyms

Antonyims

WORD

Definition in
your own words

Used in a
sentence
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The School Story

Name Study Guide

Directions: Write a brief answer to each question as you read the novel at home or in class.
Use the questions to guide your reading and prepare for class discussion.

Chapters 1-5, pp. 1-29

NS U A w DN =

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

How does Zoe feel about Natalie’s story?

Is Natalie’s book complete? Why or why not?

What are care lines and worry lines?

How is Natalie inspired to write a school story?

Why doesn’t Natalie’s father read to her anymore?

Who are the people in the illustrations on page 11 oi Chapter 2?

According to Natalie, what happens to most books sent to publishing.companies by
new authors?

What city do Zoe and Natalie live in?

What different types of transportation are described in Chapter 3?7
What safety procedures did Natalie learn from her father?

What safety-related items does Natalie carry?

What does Natalie imagine that a publishing company will be like? How is it different
from her expectations?

What is a pseudonym?
Who is pictured i the.illustratiori on page 26?
Who is Cassandra Day?

Chapters 6-10, pp. 30-68

1.

Why do editors bother reading from the “slush pile”?

2. According to Hannah Nelson, who writes the books that get published every year?

3.
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The School Story
Name Activity #13 o Art
Use After Reading

Directions: Draw a cover illustration for The Cheater. Write a teaser for the novel on the
lines below.
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